Race Date

October 26, 2013

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 (<b)
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 32
34 33
35 34
36 35
37 36
38 37
39 38
40 39
41 40
42 41
43 42
44 43
45 44

327
388
387
344
382
340
328
398
347
342
358
396
377
325
351
375
397
401
380
345
378
374
326
352
373
400
399
428
319
435
394
333
332
379
404
405
395
408
330
376
381
334
341
420
418

Greg Greif

Luke Geffers
Lucas Weber
Sam Falck
Corey Beecher
Isaac Palmer
Luke Willems
Alec Potter
Brian Jones
Travis Wollenberg
Jensyn Schaal
Justin Johnson
Connor Olson
Max Zeitler
Cordell Walker
Patrick Cooney
Matt Kastein
Tyler Heupel
Seth Reinke
Austin Marcks
Jacob Mathiebe
Cody Greve
Brandon Wagner
Spencer Sundberg
Jordan Jones
Josh Eidenshink
Zach Rosenau
Chase Przybylski
Dakota Bazile
Andrew Schmidt
Zach Bartz

Evan Beranek
Peter Ullrich
Jack Hussey
Evan Roubal
Noah Roubal
Tyler Giffey
Seth Barnes
Connor Behm
Aaron Zenner
Tony Posorske
Brandon Heimke
Bryce Robaidek
Jakob Jarvey
Brad Exworthy

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Overall Finish List

Boys

D3-Boys Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3

Team

Saint Mary Central
Valley Christian
Lourdes Academy
Bonduel

Lourdes Academy
Bonduel

Saint Mary Central
Laconia

Green Lake/Princeton
Bonduel

Coleman

Laconia

Brillion

Gillett

Green Lake/Princeton
Brillion

Laconia

Green Bay NEW
Brillion

Bonduel

Brillion

Brillion

Saint Mary Central
Green Lake/Princeton
Hilbert

Laconia

Laconia
lola-Scandinavia
Marion

Wolf River Lutheran.
Laconia

Lena/Saint Thomas
Saint Mary Central
Brillion

Green Bay NEW
Green Bay NEW
Laconia

Amherst

Saint Mary Central
Brillion

Lourdes Academy
Lena/Saint Thomas
Bonduel

Oconto

Oconto

Time Pace Qualifier
16:27.6 IND
16:43.1 3:21/K IND
16:47.1 3:21/K IND
17:10.2 3:26/K ™
17:30.7 3:30/K IND
17:39.2 3:32/K ™
17:43.4 3:33/K IND
17:46.1 3:33/K ™
17:48.1 3:34/K
17:57.1 3:35/K ™
18:01.8 3:36/K
18:04.2 3:37/K ™
18:05.4 3:37/K
18:08.4 3:38/K
18:17.1 3:39/K
18:18.4 3:40/K
18:21.3 3:40/K ™
18:23.4 3:41/K
18:26.6 3:41/K
18:30.4 3:42/K ™
18:31.6 3:42/K
18:39.8 3:44/K
18:45.8 3:45/K
18:50.9 3:46/K
18:59.3 3:48/K
19:01.9 3:48/K ™
19:04.1 3:49/K ™
19:04.1 3:49/K
19:07.4 3:49/K
19:07.6 3:49/K
19:08.8 3:50/K ™
19:11.4 3:50/K
19:18.1 3:52/K
19:19.4 3:52/K
19:19.8 3:52/K
19:20.0 3:52/K
19:21.8 3:52/K ™
19:26.5 3:53/K
19:31.3 3:54/K
19:34.5 3:55/K
19:37.9 3:55/K
19:39.5 3:56/K
19:41.9 3:56/K ™
19:46.4 3:57/K
19:47.5 3:57/K

10/26/2013 12:44:04



Race Date

October 26, 2013

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

45
46
47
48
49
(<5)
50
51
52
53
(<5)
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
(<5)
68
(<5)
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

348
383
372
349
331
415
329
321
322
346
320
335
423
363
431
384
434
337
432
367
410
343
385
409
429
416
365
414
421
369
324
413
406
412
402
356
407
386
323
338
350
433
430
389
393

Conner Van Crete
Luke Barfknecht
Mitch Gruett
Sam Smith
Connor Evans
Logan Kobiske
Seth Calmes
Bryce Cibulka
Jeremy Cibulka
Josh Schill

Tyler Carper
Casey Boyle
Riley Ristow
Jared Zielke
Michael Schaefer
Alex Kroll

James Schmidt
Mike Schmidt
Taylor Timm
Colton Hansen
Patrick Peplinski
Austin Kurey
Aaron Klysen
Riley Voss

Dylan Robbins
Austin Goetsch
Andrew Scheller
Zach Volz

Chris Beekman
Jesse Waech
Colin Weiss
Cameron Worzalla
Wesley Pett

Alex Helbach
Braeden Rai
Jake Schell
Noah Lange
Noah Leib
Austin Smith
Mitchell Harvey
Austen Wallenfang
Kanon Schneider
lan Thurston

Jeff Heinen
Josiah Guyant

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Overall Finish List

Boys

D3-Boys Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3

Team

Green Lake/Princeton
Lourdes Academy
Hilbert

Green Lake/Princeton
Saint Mary Central
Weyauwega-Fremont
Saint Mary Central
Gillett

Gillett

Bonduel

Marion

Lena/Saint Thomas
Oconto

Manawa
lola-Scandinavia
Lourdes Academy
Wolf River Lutheran.
Lena/Saint Thomas
Wolf River Lutheran.
Hilbert

Ambherst

Bonduel

Lourdes Academy
Amherst
lola-Scandinavia
Weyauwega-Fremont
Manawa
Weyauwega-Fremont
Oconto

Hilbert

Gillett

Amherst

Green Bay NEW
Amherst

Green Bay NEW
Coleman

Green Bay NEW
Lourdes Academy
Gillett

Lena/Saint Thomas
Green Lake/Princeton
Wolf River Lutheran.
lola-Scandinavia
Valley Christian
Valley Christian

2

Grade
SO
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR

Time
19:47.9
19:52.1
19:52.3
19:52.3
19:54.8
19:57.4
19:58.6
19:58.8
19:59.0
20:02.5
20:04.5
20:07.0
20:09.8
20:10.8
20:13.7
20:14.9
20:15.9
20:17.1
20:17.1
20:19.1
20:19.8
20:24.6
20:26.9
20:29.7
20:33.2
20:33.4
20:35.1
20:36.5
20:36.5
20:38.3
20:41.3
20:41.3
20:46.1
20:47.8
20:51.1
20:51.3
20:54.6
20:56.5
20:58.6
21:00.5
21:01.1
21:10.5
21:11.1
21:13.7
21:15.8

Pace

Qualifier

3:57/K
3:58/K
3:58/K
3:58/K
3:59/K
3:59/K
4:00/K
4:00/K
4:00/K
4:00/K
4:01/K
4:01/K
4:02/K
4:02/K
4:03/K
4:03/K
4:03/K
4:03/K
4:03/K
4:04/K
4:04/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:10/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:12/K
4:12/K
4:12/K
4:14/K
4:14/K
4:15/K
4:15/K

™

™

10/26/2013 12:44:04



Race Date

October 26, 2013

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
(<5)
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

424
426
427
355
370
364
339
403
417
436
425
368
392
391
354
360
336
357
366
353
419
390
359
411
437
422
361
362
371

Cody Zahm
Stefan Nelson
Tyler Huffman
Brandon Champagne
Everett Franczek
Brad Grimm
Jake Jones

Luke Schaeffer
Glen Walborn
James Luepke
Brandon Ibe

Ben Pomeroy
Evan Williams
Seth Schneider
Jordan Blanchard
Tristan Selle
Henry Benson
Brandon Lake
Darryn Claussen
Logan Schultz
Doug Exworthy
Donovan Eilbes
Jimmy Jopek

Eric Wuthrich
Blaine Andrada
James Albert
Shawn Hoeft
Adam Michalowski
Logan Beyer

Overall Finish List

Boys

D3-Boys Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3

Team
Oconto
lola-Scandinavia
lola-Scandinavia
Coleman
Hilbert
Manawa
Lena/Saint Thomas
Green Bay NEW
Weyauwega-Fremont
Wolf River Lutheran.
lola-Scandinavia
Hilbert
Valley Christian
Valley Christian
Coleman
Manawa
Lena/Saint Thomas
Coleman
Manawa
Green Lake/Princeton
Oconto
Valley Christian
Coleman
Amherst
Wolf River Lutheran.
Oconto
Manawa
Manawa
Hilbert

Time Pace Qualifier
21:17.1 4:15/K
21:215 4:16/K
21:245  4:17/K
21:28.0 4:18/K
22:00.1 4:24/K
22:02.0 4:24/K
22:04.8 4:25/K
22:06.5  4:25/K
22:09.9  4:26/K
22:09.9  4:26/K
22:16.1 4:27/K
22:16.4  4:27/K
22:17.4  4:27/K
22:25.1 4:29/K
22:25.4 4:29/K
22:34.3  4:31/K
22:36.4 4:31/K
22:49.4  4:34/K
22:54.6 4:35/K
23:02.2 4:36/K
23:14.5 4:39/K
23:26.2 4:41/K
23:36.1 4:43/K
23:39.1 4:44/K
23:42.9 4:44/K
23:58.1 4:48/K
24:10.4  4:50/K
26:03.1 5:13/K
26:46.9 5:21/K

10/26/2013 12:44:04



Race Date
October 26, 2013

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst
Team Summary Results

Team

Bonduel

Laconia

Brillion

Saint Mary Central

Green Lake/Princeton

Lourdes Academy

Green Bay NEW Lutheran

Lena/Saint Thomas

Gillett

Hilbert

Oconto

Ambherst

lola-Scandinavia

Wolf River Lutheran.

Valley Christian

Coleman

Manawa

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Boys
D3-Boys Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3
Top5
Places 1 2

82 4 6
Top 5 Times: 1:30:59.0

90 8 12
Top 5 Times: 1:32:17.7

91 13 16
Top 5 Times: 1:32:01.9

101 1 7
Top 5 Times: 1:31:46.4

141 9 15
Top 5 Times: 1:34:36.5

152 3 5
Top 5 Times: 1:34:02.8

235 18 34
Top 5 Times: 1:38:40.5

266 31 41
Top 5 Times: 1:40:15.7

267 14 51
Top 5 Times: 1:39:46.5

294 25 47
Top 5 Times: 1:41:49.3

297 43 44
Top 5 Times: 1:41:37.5

312 37 63
Top 5 Times: 1:41:45.3

322 28 57
Top 5 Times: 1:42:23.8

325 29 59
Top 5 Times: 1:43:01.2

366 2 84
Top 5 Times: 1:43:55.3

377 11 76
Top 5 Times: 1:45:36.0

418 56 68
Top 5 Times: 1:48:17.1

3 4 2
20 42

17 26 27

19 21 22

23 32 38

24 45 48

40 46 58

35 73 75

54 60 80

52 71 79

62 70 90

55 69 86

66 72 74

67 83 87

61 82 94

85 97 098

89 99 102

91 100 103

Finishers

6*
53

30

33

49

81

65

77

92

96

105

108

88

109

106

107

111

36

39

50

104

78

93

101

113

110

95

112

10/26/2013 12:44:06



Race Date WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

October 26, 2013 Team Summary Results

Boys

D3-Boys Varsity

Class - 3 Division 3

Tops e Finishers --------------------
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 & 1*
Inc. Marion Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Weyauwega-Fremont Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 2 10/26/2013 12:44:06



Race Date

Bib No

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst
Final Team Results

October 26, 2013

Name

Team - Bonduel
Team Score (places): 82

344
340
342
345
341
346
343

~N o oA WN P

Sam Falck

Isaac Palmer
Travis Wollenberg
Austin Marcks
Bryce Robaidek
Josh Schill

Austin Kurey

Team - Laconia
Team Score (places): 90

398
396
397
400
399
394
395

~N o oA WN B

Alec Potter
Justin Johnson
Matt Kastein
Josh Eidenshink
Zach Rosenau
Zach Bartz
Tyler Giffey

Team - Brillion
Team Score (places): 91

377
375
380
378
374
379
376

~N o oA WN

Connor Olson
Patrick Cooney
Seth Reinke
Jacob Mathiebe
Cody Greve
Jack Hussey
Aaron Zenner

Team - Saint Mary Central
Team Score (places): 101

327
328
326
332
330
331
329

~N o oA WN P

Greg Greif

Luke Willems
Brandon Wagner
Peter Ullrich
Connor Behm
Connor Evans
Seth Calmes

Boys

D3-Boys Varsity

Class - 3 Division 3

Overall
Grade Place
JR 4
SR 6
JR 10
JR 20
SR 42
SO 53
FR 64
FR 8
JR 12
SR 17
SO 26
SR 27
SR 30
SR 36
JR 13
SR 16
JR 19
JR 21
SO 22
JR 33
SR 39
SR 1
JR 7
FR 23
JR 32
JR 38
SO 49
SO 50

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

4
10
20
40
82

135

199

Finish Position

8
20
37
63
90

120
156

Finish Position

13
29
48
69
91
124
163

Finish Position

31
63
101
150
200

Time

Cumulative

Time

-1

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:11.8

17:10.2
17:39.2
17:57.1
18:30.4
19:41.9
20:02.5
20:24.6

- 2

17:10.2
34:49.5
52:46.6
1:11:17.1
1:30:59.0
1:51:01.6
2:11:26.3

0:00.0
0:29.0
0:46.8
1:20.2
2:31.7
2:52.3
3:14.4

Average Time: 18:27.5

17:46.1
18:04.2
18:21.3
19:01.9
19:04.1
19:08.8
19:21.8

- 3

17:46.1
35:50.3
54:11.6
1:13:13.5
1:32:17.7
1:51:26.5
2:10:48.4

0:00.0
0:18.0
0:35.1
1:15.7
1:18.0
1:22.6
1:35.7

Average Time: 18:24.3

18:05.4
18:18.4
18:26.6
18:31.6
18:39.8
19:19.4
19:34.5

4

18:05.4
36:23.9
54:50.5
1:13:22.1
1:32:.01.9
1:51:21.3
2:10:55.9

0:00.0
0:13.0
0:21.1
0:26.2
0:34.3
1:13.9
1:29.1

Average Time: 18:21.2

16:27.6
17:43.4
18:45.8
19:18.1
19:31.3
19:54.8
19:58.6

16:27.6
34:11.0
52:56.9
1:12:15.1
1:31:46.4
1:51:41.2
2:11:39.9

0:00.0
1:15.7
2:18.2
2:50.5
3:03.7
3:27.1
3:31.0

10/26/2013 12:44:07



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Boys

D3-Boys Varsity

Class - 3 Division 3

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place

Team - Green Lake/Princeton

Team Score (places): 141
1 347 Brian Jones SO 9
2 351 Cordell Walker SR 15
3 352 Spencer Sundberg SR 24
4 348 Conner Van Crete SO 45
5 349 Sam Smith JR 48
6 350 Austen Wallenfang FR 81
7 353 Logan Schultz JR 104
Team - Lourdes Academy

Team Score (places): 152
1 387 Lucas Weber SO 3
2 382 Corey Beecher SR 5
3 381 Tony Posorske JR 40
4 383 Luke Barfknecht JR 46
5 384  Alex Kroll SO 58
6 385 Aaron Klysen SO 65
7 386 Noah Leib JR 78
Team - Green Bay NEW Lutheran

Team Score (places): 235
1 401 Tyler Heupel SR 18
2 404 Evan Roubal FR 34
3 405 Noah Roubal FR 35
4 406 Wesley Pett SR 73
5 402 Braeden Rai FR 75
6 407 Noah Lange JR 77
7 403 Luke Schaeffer SO 93

Team - Lena/Saint Thomas Aquinas Academy

Team Score (places): 266

333
334
335
337
338
339
336

N o oA WN

Evan Beranek
Brandon Heimke
Casey Boyle
Mike Schmidt
Mitchell Harvey
Jake Jones
Henry Benson

JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

31
41
54
60
80
92
101

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

9
24
48
93

141
222
326

Finish Position

3

8
48
94
152
217
295

Finish Position

18
52
87
160
235
312
405

Finish Position

31

72
126
186
266
358
459

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- 5
Average Time: 18:55.3

17:48.1
18:17.1
18:50.9
19:47.9
19:52.3
21:01.1
23:02.2

- 6

17:48.1
36:05.3
54:56.2
1:14:44.1
1:34:36.5
1:55:37.7
2:18:39.9

0:00.0
0:28.9
1:02.7
1:59.7
2:04.1
3:12.9
5:14.0

Average Time: 18:48.5

16:47.1
17:30.7
19:37.9
19:52.1
20:14.9
20:26.9
20:56.5

-7

16:47.1
34:17.8
53:55.8
1:13:47.9
1:34:.02.8
1:54:29.7
2:15:26.3

0:00.0
0:43.5
2:50.7
3:05.0
3:27.7
3:39.7
4:09.4

Average Time: 19:44.1

18:23.4
19:19.8
19:20.0
20:46.1
20:51.1
20:54.6
22:06.5

8

18:23.4
37:43.2
57:03.2
1:17:49.4
1:38:40.5
1:59:35.2
2:21:41.8

0:00.0
0:56.3
0:56.5
2:22.6
2:27.6
2:31.2
3:43.1

Average Time: 20:03.1

19:11.4
19:39.5
20:07.0
20:17.1
21:00.5
22:04.8
22:36.4

19:11.4
38:50.9
58:58.0
1:19:15.1
1:40:15.7
2:02:20.5
2:24:57.0

0:00.0
0:28.1
0:55.6
1:05.7
1:49.1
2:53.4
3:25.0

10/26/2013 12:44:07



WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

Race Date
October 26, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
D3-Boys Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Gillett Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 267 Average Time: 19:57.3
1 325 Max Zeitler JR 14 14 18:08.4 18:08.4 0:00.0
2 321 Bryce Cibulka SR 51 65 19:58.8 38:07.3 1:50.4
3 322 Jeremy Cibulka SR 52 117 19:59.0 58:06.4 1:50.6
4 324 Colin Weiss JR 71 188 20:41.3  1:18:47.8 2:32.9
5 323 Austin Smith JR 79 267 20:58.6  1:39:46.5 2:50.2
Team - Hilbert Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 294 Average Time: 20:21.8
1 373 Jordan Jones SR 25 25 18:59.3 18:59.3 0:00.0
2 372 Mitch Gruett SR 47 72 19:52.3 38:51.6 0:53.0
3 367 Colton Hansen JR 62 134 20:19.1 59:10.8 1:19.8
4 369 Jesse Waech JR 70 204 20:38.3  1:19:49.1 1:39.0
5 370 Everett Franczek FR 90 294 22:00.1 1:41:49.3 3:00.8
6 368 Ben Pomeroy SR 96 390 22:16.4  2:04:05.7 3:17.1
7 371 Logan Beyer JR 113 503 26:46.9  2:30:52.6 7:47.6
Team - Oconto Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 297 Average Time: 20:19.5
1 420 Jakob Jarvey SO 43 43 19:46.4 19:46.4 0:00.0
2 418 Brad Exworthy SO 44 87 19:47.5 39:33.9 0:01.1
3 423 Riley Ristow JR 55 142 20:09.8 59:43.8 0:23.4
4 421 Chris Beekman JR 69 211 20:36.5  1:20:20.3 0:50.1
5 424 Cody Zahm JR 86 297 21:17.1  1:41:37.5 1:30.7
6 419 Doug Exworthy JR 105 402 23:145  2:04:52.0 3:28.1
7 422 James Albert JR 110 512 23:58.1  2:28:50.1 4:11.7
Team - Amherst Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 312 Average Time: 20:21.0
1 408 Seth Barnes FR 37 37 19:26.5 19:26.5 0:00.0
2 410 Patrick Peplinski JR 63 100 20:19.8 39:46.3 0:53.3
3 409 RileyVoss SO 66 166 20:29.7 1:00:16.1 1:03.2
4 413 Cameron Worzalla JR 72 238 20:41.3 1:20:57.5 1:14.8
5 412 Alex Helbach SR 74 312 20:47.8  1:41:45.3 1:21.3
6 411 Eric Wuthrich SO 108 420 23:39.1 2:05:24.4 4:12.5
Team - lola-Scandinavia Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 322 Average Time: 20:28.7

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 3 10/26/2013 12:44:07



WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

Race Date
October 26, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
D3-Boys Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - lola-Scandinavia Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 322 Average Time: 20:28.7
1 428 Chase Przybylski JR 28 28 19:04.1 19:04.1 0:00.0
2 431 Michael Schaefer SO 57 85 20:13.7 39:17.9 1:09.5
3 429 Dylan Robbins JR 67 152 20:33.2 59:51.1 1:29.0
4 430 lan Thurston JR 83 235 21:11.1  1:21:02.2 2:06.9
5 426 Stefan Nelson SR 87 322 21:21.5 1:42:23.8 2:17.3
6 427 Tyler Huffman JR 88 410 21:24.5 2:03:48.4 2:20.3
7 425 Brandon lbe SR 95 505 22:16.1  2:26:04.6 3:11.9
Team - Wolf River Lutheran. Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 325 Average Time: 20:36.2
1 435 Andrew Schmidt SR 29 29 19:07.6 19:07.6 0:00.0
2 434 James Schmidt JR 59 88 20:15.9 39:23.5 1:08.2
3 432 Taylor Timm JR 61 149 20:17.1 59:40.7 1:09.5
4 433 Kanon Schneider SR 82 231 21:10.5 1:20:51.3 2:02.8
5 436 James Luepke SR 94 325 22:09.9 1:43:.01.2 3:02.2
6 437 Blaine Andrada FR 109 434 23:42.9 2:06:44.1 4:35.2
Team - Valley Christian Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 366 Average Time: 20:47.0
1 388 Luke Geffers SR 2 2 16:43.1 16:43.1 0:00.0
2 389 Jeff Heinen SO 84 86 21:13.7 37:56.9 4:30.6
3 393 Josiah Guyant FR 85 171 21:15.8 59:12.7 4:32.6
4 392 Evan Williams JR 97 268 22:17.4  1:21:30.2 5:34.3
5 391 Seth Schneider SO 98 366 22:25.1  1:43:55.3 5:42.0
6 390 Donovan Eilbes JR 106 472 23:26.2 2:07:21.6 6:43.1
Team - Coleman Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 377 Average Time: 21:07.2
1 358 Jensyn Schaal JR 11 11 18:01.8 18:01.8 0:00.0
2 356 Jake Schell SR 76 87 20:51.3 38:53.1 2:49.5
3 355 Brandon Champagne JR 89 176 21:28.0 1:00:21.1 3:26.2
4 354 Jordan Blanchard FR 99 275 22:25.4 1:22:46.6 4:23.6
5 357 Brandon Lake JR 102 377 22:49.4  1:45:36.0 4:47.6
6 359 Jimmy Jopek JR 107 484 23:36.1  2:09:12.1 5:34.3
Team - Manawa Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 418 Average Time: 21:39.4
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Race Date
October 26, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Manawa
Team Score (places): 418

363
365
364
360
366
361
362

Jared Zielke
Andrew Scheller
Brad Grimm
Tristan Selle
Darryn Claussen
Shawn Hoeft
Adam Michalowski

N o oA WN P

Team - Marion
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 319 Dakota Bazile
2 320 Tyler Carper

Team - Weyauwega-Fremont
Team Score (places):Inc.

415
416
414
417

Logan Kobiske
Austin Goetsch
Zach Volz
Glen Walborn

A WN P

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Final Team Results

Boys

D3-Boys Varsity

Class - 3 Division 3

Overall
Grade Place
SO 56
SO 68
JR 91
SR 100
SO 103
SR 111
SR 112
SO Less Than
SO Less Than
SR Less Than
SR Less Than
SR Less Than
SO Less Than

o o1 o1 )

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

56
124
215
315
418
529
641

Finish Position

Finish Position

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

Cumulative

Time Time

- 17

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:39.4

20:10.8 20:10.8
20:35.1 40:46.0
22:02.0 1:02:48.0
22:34.3  1:25:22.4
22:54.6 1:48:17.1
24:10.4  2:12:27.5
26:03.1  2:38:30.6

-Inc.
Average Time:

19:07.4
20:04.5

19:07.4
39:11.9

Inc.
Average Time:

19:57.4 19:57.4
20:33.4 40:30.8
20:36.5 1:01:07.4
22:09.9 1:23:17.3

0:00.0
0:24.3
1:51.1
2:23.5
2:43.8
3:59.5
5:52.3

0:00.0
0:57.1

0:00.0
0:35.9
0:39.0
2:12.4
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